
SCHOOL CODE - 11357 

MPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHHAPRI 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Day & Date Holiday 

Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 Chetichand 

Thursday, 11 April, 2024 Eid-Ul-Fitr* 

Sunday, 14 April, 2024 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 Ram Navmi 

Sunday, 21 April, 2024 Mahaveer Jayanti 

Friday, 10 May, 2024 Prashuram Jayanti 

Sunday, 9 June, 2024 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

Monday, 17 June, 2024 Eid-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 

Wednesday, 17 July, 2024 Muharram* 

Friday, 9 August, 2024 Vishwa Adivasi Diwas 

Monday, 19 August, 2024 Raksha Bandhan 

Monday, 26 August, 2024 Janmashtami 

Friday, 13 September, 2024 Ramdev Jayanti and Teja Dashmi 

Monday, 16 September, 2024 Milad-Un-Nabi (Barawafat)* 

Thursday, 3 October, 2024 Navratra Sthapana 

Friday, 11 October, 2024 Ashtami 

Saturday, 12 October, 2024 Dussehra 

Thursday, 31 October, 2024 Diwali 

Friday, 15 November, 2024 Guru Nanank Jayanti 

Wednesday, 25 December, 2024 Chirstmas 

Monday, 6 January, 2025 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

Wednesday, 26 February, 2025 Maha Shivratri 

Thursday, 13 March, 2025 Holika Dahan 

Friday, 14 March, 2025 Holi / Dhulendi 

Monday, 31 March, 2025 Eid-Ul-Fitr* 

* Subject to the appearance of moon/declaration by the Govt. 



 

  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



 


